UPC

073934158918

073934158932
073934158901
073934158895

073934158925
073934158185

073934158192

USDA

Size

6/#10
6/#10
6/#10
6/#10

6/#10
6/#10

6/#10

Brought to you by Pacific Coast Producers Farmers Co-Op

Description

Ground Peeled Tomatoes in Puree

Extra Heavy Conc. Crushed Tomatoes
Tomato Puree, 1.06
Tomato Sauce

Diced Tomatoes in Juice

Tomato Paste

Whole Peeled Tomatoes in Juice

Case
Cube

0.9666

0.9666
0.9666
0.9666

0.9666
0.9666

0.9666

Pack Information

Case Dimension

18.875x12.420 x 7.125

18.875 x12.420 x 7.125
18.875 x12.420 x 7.125
18.875x12.420 x 7.125

18.875x12.420 x 7.125
18.875 x12.420 x 7.125

18.875x12.420 x 7.125

Case Dimensions: 18.875”L X 12.420"W X 7.125” H

Case Cube: .9666

Tie X High: 8 X 7= 56 cases per pallet
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