

100% Fresh Packed, California Organic Tomatoes



			Case		Pallet
UPC	Size	Description	Cube	Case Dimension	Pattern
073934158918	6/#10	Ground Peeled Tomatoes in Puree	0.9666	18.875 x 12.420 x 7.125	8X7=56
073934158932	6/#10	Extra Heavy Conc. Crushed Tomatoes	0.9666	18.875 x 12.420 x 7.125	8X7=56
073934158901	6/#10	Tomato Puree, 1.06	0.9666	18.875 x 12.420 x 7.125	8X7=56
073934158895	6/#10	Tomato Sauce	0.9666	18.875 x 12.420 x 7.125	8X7=56
073934158925	6/#10	Diced Tomatoes in Juice	0.9666	18.875 x 12.420 x 7.125	8X7=56
073934158185	6/#10	Tomato Paste	0.9666	18.875 x 12.420 x 7.125	8X7-56
073934158192	6/#10	Whole Peeled Tomatoes in Juice	0.9666	18.875 x 12.420 x 7.125	8X7-56

Pack Information

Case Dimensions: 18.875"L X 12.420"W X 7.125" H

Case Cube: .9666

Tie X High: 8 X 7= 56 cases per pallet









Organic Foodservice Tomatoes

100% Organically grown on a small plot by California Family Farms

Made from 100% Fresh Pack

Grown, harvested and packed by a Farmer Owned Cooperative

Our tomatoes are picked at the peak of ripeness and canned quickly, safely sealing in the essential vitamins and nutrients

